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PRUEBA Nº: 1 50 Espalda X <INICIACION>

SERIE Nº 11.1

49611941 PAU BAÑOS VERA1.2 2011 S.T.CAMPUSES

05992775 MARC PRATS AMOROS1.3 2011 S.T.CAMPUSES

49925735 JAIME CAZORLA MIR1.4 2011 S.T.SALLE-P

49922386 JULIA ACEITON BUELE1.5 2013 S.T.CVOLTOR

41664024 ANDRES ALVAREZ SERVERA1.6 2011 S.T.MASTBAL

49928386 DANIEL SANTHA FERENCZI1.7 2011 S.T.SALLE-P

SERIE Nº 21.2

49867139 SOFIA GALZAGORRY SALGADO2.1 2013 S.T.CNPALMA

41661488 ADROVER RIGO MARC2.2 2011 S.T.FELANITX

03163070 DOA RESHATOVA RASHIDOVA2.3 2013 S.T.CVOLTOR

49771248 XAVIER COLOM CARRERES2.4 2011 S.T.CVOLTOR

49614533 JON LUMBRERAS ROJO2.5 2011 S.T.SALLE-P

41693172 ADRIA VANRELL BAUZA2.6 2011 S.T.RAFANADAL

55234238 AGUSTIN GONZALEZ PEÑA2.7 2011 S.T.SALLE-P

SERIE Nº 31.3

49866867 POL SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ3.1 2011 S.T.SALLE-P

49777178 SIMON VENTAYOL CARRASCO3.2 2011 S.T.SALLE-P

49926609 ARIADNA CALIZ HUERTAS3.3 2013 S.T.NCALVIA

46397968 OLIVER SANTOS VILLALONGA3.4 2011 S.T.CNPALMA

49867567 NICOLAS SERRA SANCHEZ3.5 2011 S.T.SALLE-P

49779415 ERIC VINCENT ALEGRET PASTOR3.6 2011 S.T.SALLE-P

49772322 GERARD TORRES GINER3.7 2011 S.T.SALLE-P

49926355 JOAN CASTELL CORTES3.8 2011 S.T.MASTBAL

SERIE Nº 41.4

24523577 DANIELA DURAN MARIN4.1 2013 S.T.CAMPUSES

49777177 MATEO VENTAYOL CARRASCO4.2 2011 S.T.SALLE-P

49922556 CLAUDIA MONTALVA REBASSA4.3 2013 S.T.SALLE-P

49609924 MARC CERDO SAMUELS 00:54.42 504.4 2011 CVOLTOR

41662426 IAGO JIBAJA COSTA4.5 2011 S.T.CAMPUSES

49776594 ALEXIA BLAS HERNANDEZ**4.6 2013 S.T.CVOLTOR

41663479 ALEJANDRO SIMBAÑA CALERO4.7 2011 S.T.CNPALMA

41696593 PAULA FERNANDEZ ROSSELLÓ4.8 2013 S.T.CNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 2 25 Espalda X <INICIACION>

SERIE Nº 52.1

49928360 DIEGO MUNAR CASTELO5.2 2012 S.T.CVOLTOR

54629841 CARLA BAYON BUENO5.3 2014 S.T.CVOLTOR

49923340 ANDRÉS MIGUEL GANTE MONTIEL5.4 2012 S.T.CNPALMA

03800315 SOFIA BENFENATI5.5 2014 S.T.SALLE-P

49775219 IAN ANDERSON BRUNET5.6 2012 S.T.CNPALMA
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PRUEBA Nº: 2 25 Espalda X <INICIACION>

SERIE Nº 62.2

41695264 GERARD FORTEZA GARRIDO6.2 2012 S.T.CAMPUSES

49614387 JOAN ARBOS TORRES6.3 2012 S.T.CAMPUSES

49772659 JAUME GELABERT RUBIO6.4 2012 S.T.CNPALMA

54625049 SERGIO VENTURA CINKO CONDORI6.5 2012 S.T.CNPALMA

49774135 JAIME ESTEVA OVIEDO6.6 2012 S.T.SALLE-P

49923997 MIQUEL ANGEL RIOS COLOM6.7 2012 S.T.CNPALMA

SERIE Nº 72.3

41664076 CHRISTIAN JOSE MELIS NAVARRO7.1 2012 S.T.CVOLTOR

49777884 PERE ARBONA VERA7.2 2012 S.T.SALLE-P

49776085 CRISTIAN SEGOVIA GALLEGO7.3 2012 S.T.SALLE-P

03931570 ADRIAN ERMACHENKO7.4 2012 S.T.SALLE-P

49614458 ALEIX RIPOLL BARCELO7.5 2012 S.T.CAMPUSES

49612709 MARK SERRA PALMER7.6 2012 S.T.CN.INCA

41663286 LIAM SÁNCHEZ BUJOSA7.7 2012 S.T.CNPALMA

02843719 ALEX RAINERI7.8 2012 S.T.CN.INCA

SERIE Nº 82.4

52034602 ALBA LLOMPART PORTAS8.1 2014 S.T.CNPALMA

49779275 TANIS CRUZADO RODRÍGUEZ8.2 2012 S.T.CNPALMA

02387865 FILIP CHOJNACKI8.3 2012 S.T.CN.INCA

54875913 MARINA RAMIS GALMES8.4 2014 S.T.SALLE-P

49772995 JOSEP CIFRE PONS8.5 2012 S.T.CVOLTOR

49775237 CARLOS GOMEZ ALTAFAJ8.6 2012 S.T.SALLE-P

04501368 MARCELLO DANIEL LEON PACHECO8.7 2012 S.T.SALLE-P

49777634 JUAN BARTOLOME SERVERA SALOM8.8 2012 S.T.SALLE-P

PRUEBA Nº: 3 4x25 Braza X <INICIACION>

SERIE Nº 93.1

00848 SALLE-P INICIACION <B>9.2 S.T.INICIACIONSALLE-P

00848 SALLE-P INICIACION <A>9.4 S.T.INICIACIONSALLE-P

00877 CVOLTOR INICIACION <B>9.6 S.T.INICIACIONCVOLTOR

SERIE Nº 103.2

00877 CVOLTOR INICIACION <A>10.2 S.T.INICIACIONCVOLTOR

00056 CNPALMA INICIACION10.4 S.T.INICIACIONCNPALMA

01268 CAMPUSES INICIACION10.6 S.T.INICIACIONCAMPUSES

PRUEBA Nº: 4 50 Braza X <INICIACION>

SERIE Nº 114.1

41693172 ADRIA VANRELL BAUZA11.2 2011 S.T.RAFANADAL

49609924 MARC CERDO SAMUELS11.3 2011 S.T.CVOLTOR

24523577 DANIELA DURAN MARIN11.4 2013 S.T.CAMPUSES

49928386 DANIEL SANTHA FERENCZI11.5 2011 S.T.SALLE-P

49614533 JON LUMBRERAS ROJO11.6 2011 S.T.SALLE-P

55234238 AGUSTIN GONZALEZ PEÑA11.7 2011 S.T.SALLE-P
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PRUEBA Nº: 4 50 Braza X <INICIACION>

SERIE Nº 124.2

41662426 IAGO JIBAJA COSTA12.2 2011 S.T.CAMPUSES

49926609 ARIADNA CALIZ HUERTAS12.3 2013 S.T.NCALVIA

41696593 PAULA FERNANDEZ ROSSELLÓ12.4 2013 S.T.CNPALMA

49866867 POL SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ12.5 2011 S.T.SALLE-P

49922386 JULIA ACEITON BUELE12.6 2013 S.T.CVOLTOR

49777177 MATEO VENTAYOL CARRASCO12.7 2011 S.T.SALLE-P

SERIE Nº 134.3

41663479 ALEJANDRO SIMBAÑA CALERO13.1 2011 S.T.CNPALMA

46397968 OLIVER SANTOS VILLALONGA13.2 2011 S.T.CNPALMA

49611941 PAU BAÑOS VERA13.3 2011 S.T.CAMPUSES

49925735 JAIME CAZORLA MIR13.4 2011 S.T.SALLE-P

49772322 GERARD TORRES GINER13.5 2011 S.T.SALLE-P

41661488 ADROVER RIGO MARC13.6 2011 S.T.FELANITX

49776594 ALEXIA BLAS HERNANDEZ**13.7 2013 S.T.CVOLTOR

49926355 JOAN CASTELL CORTES13.8 2011 S.T.MASTBAL

SERIE Nº 144.4

41664024 ANDRES ALVAREZ SERVERA14.1 2011 S.T.MASTBAL

05992775 MARC PRATS AMOROS14.2 2011 S.T.CAMPUSES

49922556 CLAUDIA MONTALVA REBASSA14.3 2013 S.T.SALLE-P

49779415 ERIC VINCENT ALEGRET PASTOR 00:50.83 5014.4 2011 SALLE-P

49777178 SIMON VENTAYOL CARRASCO 00:54.25 5014.5 2011 SALLE-P

49867567 NICOLAS SERRA SANCHEZ14.6 2011 S.T.SALLE-P

03163070 DOA RESHATOVA RASHIDOVA14.7 2013 S.T.CVOLTOR

49771248 XAVIER COLOM CARRERES14.8 2011 S.T.CVOLTOR

PRUEBA Nº: 5 50 Libres X <INICIACION>

SERIE Nº 155.1

49775219 IAN ANDERSON BRUNET15.2 2012 S.T.CNPALMA

49777884 PERE ARBONA VERA15.3 2012 S.T.SALLE-P

49776085 CRISTIAN SEGOVIA GALLEGO15.4 2012 S.T.SALLE-P

41695264 GERARD FORTEZA GARRIDO15.5 2012 S.T.CAMPUSES

02387865 FILIP CHOJNACKI15.6 2012 S.T.CN.INCA

SERIE Nº 165.2

03800315 SOFIA BENFENATI16.2 2014 S.T.SALLE-P

03931570 ADRIAN ERMACHENKO16.3 2012 S.T.SALLE-P

49774135 JAIME ESTEVA OVIEDO16.4 2012 S.T.SALLE-P

49777634 JUAN BARTOLOME SERVERA SALOM16.5 2012 S.T.SALLE-P

49923997 MIQUEL ANGEL RIOS COLOM16.6 2012 S.T.CNPALMA

04501368 MARCELLO DANIEL LEON PACHECO16.7 2012 S.T.SALLE-P

www.fbnatacion.org
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PRUEBA Nº: 5 50 Libres X <INICIACION>

SERIE Nº 175.3

02843719 ALEX RAINERI17.1 2012 S.T.CN.INCA

49772659 JAUME GELABERT RUBIO17.2 2012 S.T.CNPALMA

54629841 CARLA BAYON BUENO17.3 2014 S.T.CVOLTOR

52034602 ALBA LLOMPART PORTAS17.4 2014 S.T.CNPALMA

54875913 MARINA RAMIS GALMES17.5 2014 S.T.SALLE-P

49614387 JOAN ARBOS TORRES17.6 2012 S.T.CAMPUSES

49923340 ANDRÉS MIGUEL GANTE MONTIEL17.7 2012 S.T.CNPALMA

54625049 SERGIO VENTURA CINKO CONDORI17.8 2012 S.T.CNPALMA

SERIE Nº 185.4

41663286 LIAM SÁNCHEZ BUJOSA18.1 2012 S.T.CNPALMA

41664076 CHRISTIAN JOSE MELIS NAVARRO18.2 2012 S.T.CVOLTOR

49775237 CARLOS GOMEZ ALTAFAJ18.3 2012 S.T.SALLE-P

49772995 JOSEP CIFRE PONS18.4 2012 S.T.CVOLTOR

49612709 MARK SERRA PALMER18.5 2012 S.T.CN.INCA

49614458 ALEIX RIPOLL BARCELO18.6 2012 S.T.CAMPUSES

49928360 DIEGO MUNAR CASTELO18.7 2012 S.T.CVOLTOR

49779275 TANIS CRUZADO RODRÍGUEZ18.8 2012 S.T.CNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 6 4x25 Libres X <INICIACION>

SERIE Nº 196.1

00877 CVOLTOR INICIACION <B>19.1 S.T.INICIACIONCVOLTOR

00848 SALLE-P INICIACION <B>19.3 S.T.INICIACIONSALLE-P

00056 CNPALMA INICIACION <B>19.5 S.T.INICIACIONCNPALMA

00056 CNPALMA INICIACION <C>19.7 S.T.INICIACIONCNPALMA

SERIE Nº 206.2

00877 CVOLTOR INICIACION <A>20.1 S.T.INICIACIONCVOLTOR

01268 CAMPUSES INICIACION20.3 S.T.INICIACIONCAMPUSES

00056 CNPALMA INICIACION20.5 S.T.INICIACIONCNPALMA

00848 SALLE-P INICIACION <A>20.7 S.T.INICIACIONSALLE-P

www.fbnatacion.org


